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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Schoenherr Attorneys at Lawhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/schoenherr/Austria 667 154 23.09% ▲ 5
2 Mason Hayes & Curran https://www.linkedin.com/company/mason-hayes-curran/Ireland 656 137 20.88% ▼ -1
3 Law Society of Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-society-of-ireland/Ireland 572 115 20.10% ▲ 0
4 ECIJA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecija/Spain 679 134 19.73% ▲ 0
5 Wolf Theiss https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolf-theiss/Austria 720 140 19.44% ▲ 0
6 Herzog https://www.linkedin.com/company/herzoglaw/Israel 722 129 17.87% ▲ 24
7 Goldfarb Gross Seligman https://www.linkedin.com/company/gkh-law-offices/Israel 539 84 15.58% ▲ 44
8 Kromann Reumert https://www.linkedin.com/company/kromann-reumert/Denmark 616 95 15.42% ▲ 1
9 CMS Francis Lefebvre Avocatshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-francis-lefebvre-avocats/France 932 142 15.24% ▲ 2

10 Meitar | Law Offices https://www.linkedin.com/company/meitar-law-offices/Israel 669 98 14.65% New Entry
11 Mourant https://www.linkedin.com/company/mourant/Jersey 834 118 14.15% New Entry
12 Arthur Cox https://www.linkedin.com/company/arthur-cox/Ireland 877 123 14.03% ▲ 5
13 VdA Vieira de Almeida https://www.linkedin.com/company/vieira-de-almeida-associados/Portugal 556 76 13.67% ▲ 1
14 Roschier https://www.linkedin.com/company/roschier/Finland 594 79 13.30% ▲ 20
15 The Bar of Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/thebarofireland/Ireland 880 117 13.30% ▼ -3
16 NautaDutilh https://www.linkedin.com/company/nautadutilh/Netherlands 783 103 13.15% ▲ 0
17 Flick Gocke Schaumburg https://www.linkedin.com/company/flickgockeschaumburg/Germany 680 89 13.09% ▲ 1
18 Gómez-Acebo & Pombo https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomez-acebo-&-pombo/Spain 566 74 13.07% ▲ 3
19 Stibbe https://www.linkedin.com/company/stibbe/Netherlands 831 104 12.52% ▲ 12
20 HEUKING https://www.linkedin.com/company/heuking-kuhn-luer-wojtek/Germany 722 90 12.47% ▼ -12
21 AKD https://www.linkedin.com/company/akdbeneluxlawfirm/Netherlands 847 105 12.40% ▲ 11
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22 McCann FitzGerald https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccann-fitzgerald/Ireland 606 75 12.38% ▲ 4
23 Luther Rechtsanwaltsgesellschafthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/luther-rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft-mbh/Germany 874 106 12.13% ▼ -16
24 ClarkeModet https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarkemodet/Spain 611 74 12.11% ▲ 17
25 Pérez-Llorca https://www.linkedin.com/company/perez-llorca/Spain 728 88 12.09% ▼ -6
26 ARNON https://www.linkedin.com/company/arnontadmorlevy/Israel 538 64 11.90% ▲ 24
27 Gorrissen Federspiel https://www.linkedin.com/company/gorrissen-federspiel/Denmark 612 72 11.76% ▲ 8
28 GÖRG https://www.linkedin.com/company/goerg/Germany 630 70 11.11% ▼ -5
29 BonelliErede https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonelli-erede/Italy 858 94 10.96% ▲ 11
30 Gleiss Lutz https://www.linkedin.com/company/gleiss-lutz/Germany 876 94 10.73% ▲ 3
31 Chiomenti https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiomenti-studio-legale/Italy 703 74 10.53% ▼ -2
32 Poul Schmith/Kammeradvokatenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/poul-schmith/Denmark 845 86 10.18% ▼ -12
33 AWA https://www.linkedin.com/company/awagroup/Sweden 581 59 10.15% ▲ 11
34 Accura Advokatpartnerselskabhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/accura-advokatpartnerselskab/Denmark 585 59 10.09% ▲ 3
35 ADVANT Nctm https://www.linkedin.com/company/advant-nctm/Italy 502 50 9.96% New Entry
36 De Brauw Blackstone Westbroekhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/de-brauw-blackstone-westbroek/Netherlands 887 85 9.58% ▲ 0
37 Gianni & Origoni https://www.linkedin.com/company/gianni-&-origoni/Italy 687 65 9.46% ▲ 6
38 LEGÁLITAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/legálitas/Spain 526 49 9.32% ▲ 8
39 Legance https://www.linkedin.com/company/legance/Italy 603 56 9.29% ▲ 13
40 Houthoff https://www.linkedin.com/company/houthoff-/Netherlands 657 60 9.13% ▲ 5
41 Dennemeyer https://www.linkedin.com/company/dennemeyer/Luxembourg 769 68 8.84% ▼ -13
42 Arendt & Medernach https://www.linkedin.com/company/arendt-medernach/Luxembourg 863 76 8.81% ▼ -15
43 Plesner https://www.linkedin.com/company/plesner/Denmark 691 59 8.54% ▲ 4
44 Vinge https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinge/Sweden 701 52 7.42% ▲ 5
45 ARAG Rechtsbijstand https://www.linkedin.com/company/arag-nederland/Netherlands 596 44 7.38% ▲ 3
46 RCD https://www.linkedin.com/company/rcdlegal/Spain 597 43 7.20% ▼ -4
47 Pirola Pennuto Zei & Associatihttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pirola-pennuto-zei-&-associati/Italy 884 46 5.20% ▲ 6
48 Mannheimer Swartling https://www.linkedin.com/company/mannheimer-swartling/Sweden 779 36 4.62% ▲ 7
49 LEXER https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexerglobalservices/Spain 538 21 3.90% New Entry
50 TECNOTRAMIT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnotramit-sl/Spain 560 17 3.04% ▲ 7

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com
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